Smoke Rise Academy of Arts
Fee schedule (Academic Year Aug — May)

**A One-Time Academy registration fee of $45 per student (Family max of $125) covers a student for all classes throughout
the academic year (Aug. — July). No additional registration fee is needed for additional classes. Once a family max is reached
additional family members may register with no registration fee.

Adult Oil Painting: Adults 6 week session Tuition: $135.00
Ballet & Tap:
Preschool - Ages 3-5 (45 min.) September — May Tuition: $486.00 year / $54 monthly
Young Elementary — ages 5-8 (60 min) Aug. — Apr. Tuition: $513.00 year / $57 monthly
Young Elementary — ages 5-8 (90 min) Aug. — Apr. Tuition: $675.00 year / $75 monthly
Elementary Jazz — ages 8-12 (45 min) Aug. — Apr. Tuition: $486.00 year / $54 monthly
Elementary Jazz/Tap/Ballet —
ages 8-12 (90 min) Aug. — Apr. Tuition: $675.00 year / $75 monthly
Adult Dance (60 min) Aug. — Apr. Tuition: $513.00 year / $57 monthly
Drama: Grades 1-12 October —March
Tuition: $235
Production: $110  (includes: rentals, royalties, and show shirts)

e Additional $110 for students who participate in both season’s productions (Elementary & Teen shows)

Music Makers at the Keyboard: Ages 6-9 Aug — Apr Tuition: $576.00 year / $288 semester
Monthly: $72 (8 payments)
Musikgarten:  Ages0-5 12 week semester

Tuition: $108 / 30 minute class
$147 | 45 minute class
Supply fee: $35 per family / per class

“Twinkler” music classes: Ages 4-5 September-May Tuition: $540.00 year / $60.00 monthly

Children’s Visual Arts: Ages 6 —12 12 week session
Tuition: $135
Supplies: $45 (covers all supplies needed)

Junior Photography: Ages 6 — 12 12 week session
Tuition: $175
Supply fee: $45

Private Music Instruction: All Ages 34 lessons (mid August — mid May)
Monthly Semester Year Summer Weekly
30 minute weekly lesson (34 weeks): $100 $450 $900 $26.50
45 minute weekly lesson (34 weeks): $150 S675 $1350 $39.75
60 minute weekly lesson (34 weeks): $200 $900 $1800 $53.00

There are no charges/discounts for payments made monthly / yearly. There is no fee charge to pay via our PayPal
account.



